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Think ahead.

2263269

Tork Soft Conventional Tollet Roll

Tork® Soft Conventional Toilet Rolls are the most popular toilet rolls in the range due to their consistent high
quality and value. Features a quilt emboss for extra softness and available in three different pack
configurations to suit your needs.
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Tork Soft Conventional Toilet Roll

Product data System
T4
Roll width
10 cm
Ply
2
Compatible products
557008 557000
Tork Conventional Tork Conventional

Toilet Roll Dispenser Toilet Roll Dispenser

Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 9310150632695
Packing material Poly
Pieces 16
Gross weight 100g
Height 105 mm
Length 110 mm
Width 110 mm
Net weight -
Volume 1.27 dm3
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Quality
Advanced

Number of sheets
400

Number of sheets
400

Transport unit
(TRP)
19310150632692

Carton

768 (48 CON)
8.5kg

434 mm

450 mm

362 mm

70.7dm3

Roll length
44 m

Sheet legth
11cm

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
288 kg
1550 mm
1165 mm

1165 mm

2103.7dm3



